NT24k®-12SFP-DM4-POE Industrial PoE+ Switch
N-Tron® Networking Series
Industrial Managed Gigabit PoE+ Ethernet Switch
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > Copper & Fiber Ports
 > Smart Plug-and-Play Operation
 > 22 to 49 VDC Redundant Power Inputs
 > -40° to 80°C Wide Operating Temperature

+1 (717) 767-6511
All specifications are subject to change. Consult the company website for more information.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NT24K-12SFP-DM4-POE 12-Port Gigabit Managed POE+ Industrial Ethernet Switch (8 10/100/1000BaseT, 4 Dual Mode (100/1000Base) SFP Expansion slots); SFP Transceivers sold separately
NTCD-CFG NT24k Configuration Recovery Device
NTSFP-FX 100BaseFX multimode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver (LC style connector, 2km)
NTSFP-FXE-YY 100BaseFX singlemode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver (LC style connector)
NTSFP-TX 1000BaseT copper SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver
NTSFP-SX 1000BaseSX multimode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiver (LC style connector, 550m)
NTSFP-LX-ZZ 1000BaseLX singlemode fiber SFP pluggable mini-GBIC transceiverv  (LC style connector)
NTPS-24-20 DIN-Rail Power Supply, 20 Amp @ 24VDC
NTPS-48-10 DIN-Rail Power Supply, 10 Amp @ 48VDC
NT24K-NM-PMK NT24k Non-Modular Panel Mount Kit
Where YY=15, 40, or 80
Where ZZ=10, 40, or 80
SFP 100BASE FIBER TRANSCEIVER CHARACTERISTICS
Fiber Mode MM SM SM SM
Fiber Length* 2 km 15 km 40 km 80 km
TX Power Min -19 dBm -15 dBm -5 dBm -5 dBm
RX Sensitivity Max -31 dBm -34 dBm -34 dBm -34 dBm
Wavelength 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
Laser Type FP FP FP DFB
*  Fiber Length distances represent typical performance.
Link budgets should be evaluated based on specific application conditions.
SFP GIGABIT FIBER TRANSCEIVER CHARACTERISTICS
Fiber Mode MM SM SM SM
Fiber Length* 550m @ 50/125μm
275m @ 62.5/125μm
10 km 40 km 80 km
TX Power Min -9.5 dBm -9.5 dBm -2 dBm 0 dBm
RX Sensitivity Max -17 dBm -20 dBm -22 dBm -24 dBm
Wavelength 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
Laser Type VCSEL FP DFB DFB